
Lay Readers Schedule 

January – March 2019 
 

 

January 6 8:00 am: James Burr 

 10:00 am: Reader: Christine Watt 

  Intercessor: James Burr 

 

January 13: 8:00 am: Patsy Bickerstaff 

 10:00 am: Reader: Glenn Sprouse 

  Intercessor: Susan Iervolino 

January 20: 8:00 am: Nancy Fleming 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Joe Lamb 

  Intercessor: Nancy Fleming 

January 27: 8:00 am: Janice Carpi 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Christine Watt 

  Intercessor: Janice Carpi 

February 3: 8:00 am: Susie Teachey 

 10:00 am: Reader:  James Burr 

  Intercessor: Susie Teachey 

February 10: 8:00 am: Patsy Bickerstaff 

 10:00 am: Reader:   Joe Lamb 

  Intercessor: Glenn Sprouse 

February 17: 8:00 am: Nancy Fleming 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Nancy Fleming 

  Intercessor: Susan Iervolino 

February 24: 8:00 am: Susie Teachey 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Christine Watt 

  Intercessor: Susie Teachey 

March 3: 8:00 am: Patsy Bickerstaff 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Glenn Sprouse 

  Intercessor: Christine Watt 



March 10: 8:00 am: Janice Carpi 

 10:00: Reader:  Joe Lamb 

  Intercessor: Janice Carpi 

March 17: 8:00 am: James Burr 

 10:00 am: Reader:  James Burr 

  Intercessor: Susan Iervolino 

March 24: 8:00 am: Janice Carpi 

 10:00 am: Reader:  Christine Watt 

  Intercessor: Janice Carpi 

March 31: 8:00 am: Patsy Bickerstaff 

  Reader:  Susie Teachey 

  Intercessor: Glenn Sprouse 

  

If you are unable to serve on your assigned date, please arrange for a substitution, and please let the 

office know. THANK YOU  

Patsy Bickerstaff – 804-290-0113 (granypatsy@yahoo.com)  

Janice Carpi – 804-740-4161 (janice.carpi@gmail.com) 

James Burr – 804-787-0332 (jburr684@hotmail.com)  

Glenn Sprouse – 804-836-2742 (otisglennfoo@yahoo.com) 

Joe Lamb – 804-270-2318 (jlamb1034@aol.com) – 10:00 only 

 Susie Teachey – 804-360-3359 (susan.teachey@verizon.net)  

Nancy Fleming – 804-798-9617 ( nancyfleming94@gmail.com)  

Christine Watt –  cell (313) 414-1491, (a.christine.watt@mac.com) 

Susan Iervolino – (susaniervolino@yahoo.com)   10:00 only  

Rick Fowler – (rbfowler@aol.com)    10:00 only 
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